First Name
Ryan
Peter
Nick
Joe
Greg
Megan
Sam
Joel
Joshua
Kaitlin
Kevin
Jason
Sarah
Ronald
Chris
Kiernan
Ty

Ari
Alex
Dan
Joel
Brandon
Carolyn
Logan
Lauren
Bryan
Parker
Tim
Jack
Clay
Brayden
Carter
Cecelia
Elizabeth
Andrew
Caitlin
Surangi
Eli
Ryan
Howard
Owen
Holden
Michael
Rhiannon
James
Dale
Mark
Andrew
Nick
Peter
Calvin
Jay
Tiffany
Zoey
Richard
Anne
Keith
Marty
Michelle
Emma

Last Name
Allison
Fulgieri
Breton
Chapman
Stevens
James
Mercado
Wakesberg
Kirkham
Bogucki
Simpson
Bogucki
Fritz

Racey
Holley
Crary-Gracz
Starr
Rosenblum
James
Anderson
McFadden
Garrand
Litynski
Garrand
Bogucki
Woliner
Woliner
Kong
Rightmyer
Schermerhorn
Walton
Schermerhorn
Broomhead
Schlege
Holley
Holley

Alverson
Alverson
Woliner
Holley
Libertucci
Libertucci
Antico
Walton
Broomhead
Mindel
Sheridan
Sheridan
Sheridan
Anderson
Rosenblum
Curren
Finkle
Reynolds
Bauer
Bauer
Bauer
Bauer
James

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Age
16
15
19
25
35
31
57
35

13
38
45
31
60
39
12
11
25
31
39
56
14
55
12
10
38

39
62
47
10
11
63

Time

04:24.0
04:57.0
05:11.3
05:12.5
05:17.4
05:23.0
05:39.8
05:43.0
05:59.0
06:11.0
06:11.0
06:14.0
06:27.0
06:35.0
06:43.0
06:46.5
06:49.2
07:02.0
07:04.0
07:04.0
07:05.0
07:10.8
07:17.8
07:21.4
07:28.0
07:52.6
07:52.6
07:53.0
07:58.0
08:13.0
08:19.7
08:24.1
08:31.0
08:33.0
08:44.0
08:44.0
08:49.0
08:52.0
08:52.0
08:58.0
09:00.0
09:11.0
09:11.0
09:12.0
09:14.0
09:17.0
09:23.0
09:24.0
09:24.0
09:29.0
09:50.0
09:58.0
09:59.0
10:22.3
12:04.6
16:22.0
16:22.0
16:22.0
16:22.0
34:01.0



| Female 0-10 | | Female 40-49
First Name Last Name Gender Age Time First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
Lauren Bogucki Female 10 07:28.0 Rhiannon Antico Female 42 09:12.0
Anne Bauer Female 5 16:22.0
Emma James Female 1 34:01.0
| Female 50-59
First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
| Female 11-14 | Carolyn Litynski Female 55 07:17.8
First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
Kaitlin Bogucki Female 13 06:11.0
Kiernan Crary-Gracz  Female 12 06:46.5 | Female 60+
Zoey Finkle Female 12 10:22.3 First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
Cecelia Broomhead Female 63 08:31.0
| Female 15-18 |
First Name Last Name Gender Age Time | BHBL Female
**¥NO RUNNERS*** First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
Megan James Female 31 05:23.0
| Female 19-29 |
First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
Elizabeth Schlegel Female 28 08:33.0
| Female 30-39 |
First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
Megan James Female 31 05:23.0
Sarah Fritz Female 31 06:27.0
Caitlin Holley Female 37 08:44.0
Tiffany Curren Female 36 09:59.0
Michelle Bauer Female 39 16:22.0



| Male 0-10 Male 30-39 Male 60+
First Name Last Name Gender Age Time First Name Last Name Gender Age Time First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
Parker Woliner Male 7 07:52.6 Greg Stevens Male 35 05:17.4 Ronald Racey Male 60 06:35.0
Brayden Walton Male 10 08:19.7 Joel Wakesberg Male 35 05:43.0 Jack Rightmyer Male 62 07:58.0
Andrew Holley Male 9 08:44.0 Kevin Simpson Male 38 06:11.0 Howard Woliner Male 67 08:58.0
Eli Alverson Male 8 08:52.0 Chris Holley Male 39 06:43.0 Dale Broomhead Male 64 09:17.0
Owen Holley Male 8 09:00.0 Alex James Male 31 07:04.0 Mark Mindel Male 68 09:23.0
Holden Libertucci Male 7 09:11.0 Dan Anderson Male 39 07:04.0 Pete Sheridan Male 69 09:29.0
Nick Sheridan Male 7 09:24.0 Bryan Woliner Male 38 07:52.6
Calvin Anderson Male 8 09:50.0 Tim Kong Male 39 07:53.0
Marty Bauer Male 1 16:22.0 Ryan Alverson Male 39 08:52.0 BHBL Male
Keith Bauer Male 35 16:22.0 First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
Ryan Allison Male 16 04:24.0
| Male 11-14 Peter Fulgieri Male 15 04:57.0
First Name Last Name Gender Age Time Male 40-49 Nick Breton Male 19 05:11.3
Ty Starr Male 11 06:49.2 First Name Last Name Gender Age Time Joe Chapman Male 25 05:12.5
Brandon Garrand Male 14 07:10.8 Jason Bogucki Male 45 06:14.0 Alex James Male 31 05:23.4
Logan Garrand Male 12 07:21.4 Clay Schermerhorn Male 47 08:13.0 Joel Wakesberg Male 35 05:43.0
Carter Schermerhorn Male 11 08:24.1 Michael Libertucci Male 40 09:11.0 Chris Holley Male 39 06:43.0
James Walton Male 41 09:14.0 Dan Anderson Male 39 07:04.0
Andrew Sheridan Male 40 09:24.0 Logan Garrand Male 12 07:21.4
| Male 15-18
First Name Last Name Gender Age Time Male 50-59
Ryan Allison Male 16 04:24.0 First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
Peter Fulgieri Male 15 04:57.0 Sam Mercado Male 57 05:39.8
Joel McFadden Male 56 07:05.0
| Male 19-29 Jay Rosenblum Male 58 09:58.0
First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
Nick Breton Male 19 05:11.3
Joe Chapman Male 25 05:12.5
Ari Rosenblum Male 25 07:02.0



